REVISED SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR CIVIL ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE FOR THE PERIOD 01.04.2024 TO 31.03.2025

Sr.No.| Class | Revised Scrutiny Fees | Revised Registration | Revised Renewal Fees | Revised Upgradation . Revised Penalty per
From 01.04.2024 to |Fees From 01.04.2024 to| From 01.04.2024to | Fees From 01.04.2024| Revisedlate | . @ th after
31.03.2025 + 31.03.2025 + 31.03.2025 + t031.03.2025 + Fees From date of expiry of
*GST Under RCM *GST Under RCM *GST Under RCM *GST Under RCM | 01.04.2024 to N ;
Registration (without
31.03.2025
GST)
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 | 1A 62910 125810 125810 125810
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 14,180 7,110
2 | 18) 55060 110080 110080 110080
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 12,490 6,250
3 | 1(0) 55060 110080 110080 110080
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 12,490 6,250
4 T 47190 94350 94350 94350
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 10,640 5,380
5 I 39350 78650 78650 78650
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 8,950 4,500
6 v 31500 62910 62910 62910
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 7,110 3,600
7 [ ivia) 23630 47190 47190 47190
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 5,410 2,730
8 v 15770 31500 31500 31500
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 3,600 1,840
9 [v(a) 11830 23630 23630 23630
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 2,730 1,390
10 | wi 7910 15770 15770 15770
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 1870 960
11 | i 4770 9490 9490 9490
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 1,130 540
12 | v 3190 6350 6350 6350
+ GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM + GST UNDER RCM 790 381
13 | X 2180 4330 4330 4330
327 168

+ GST UNDER RCM

+ GST UNDER RCM

+ GST UNDER RCM

+ GST UNDER RCM

* As per Dy. C.A. (Revenue-2)'s remarks u/no.CA/FRT/FI/263 dt.:- 28.02.2022, Expect on GL N0.150110400, on all there taxable GL codes GST will be
charged under RCM ( Reverse Charge Machanism) after receipt of approval of compentent authority.




REVISED SCHEDULE OF FEES FOR MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
DISCIPLINE FOR PERIOD 01.04.2024 TO 31.03.2025

Sr. No. | Class Revised Revised Revised Revised Revised Revised Penalty fees
Scrutiny | Registration | Renewal | Upgradation | Late fees per Calender Month
Fees Fees Fees Fees after date of expiry of
Registration
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
1 A 38940 79040 79040 79040 14180 7110
+ GST under RCM + GST under RCM + GST under RCM + GST under RCM
2 B 23630 47190 47190 47190 8530 4290
+ GST under RCM + GST under RCM + GST under RCM + GST under RCM
3 B-1 18210 36940 36940 36940 6700 3370
+ GST under RCM + GST under RCM + GST under RCM + GST under RCM
4 C 15580 31670 31670 31670 5720 2890
+ GST under RCM + GST under RCM + GST under RCM + GST under RCM
5 D 12580 25400 25400 25400 4620 2340
+ GST under RCM + GST under RCM + GST under RCM + GST under RCM
6 E 3810 7750 7750 7750 1430 720

+ GST under RCM

+ GST under RCM

+ GST under RCM

+ GST under RCM

* _: As per Dy.C.A. (revenue-2)'s remarks u/no.CA/FRT/FI/263 dt.:- 28.02.2022, it is proposed that except on GL no. 150110400, on all other taxable GL

codes GST will be charged under RCM (Reverse Charge Mechanism) after receipt of approval of competent authority.




REVISED SCHEDULED OF FEES FOR UNEMPLOYEED ENGINEER REGISTRATION IN 'CIVIL' AND
'MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL' ENGINEERING DISCIPLINE FOR THE PERIOD 01.04.2024 TO 31.03.2025

Revised Scrutiny Fees + *GST Under RCM

Revised Registration Fees + *GST Under RCM

3330/-
+ GST UNDER RCM

245/-
+ GST UNDER RCM

* _: As per Dy.C.A. (revenue-2)'s remarks u/no.CA/FRT/FI/263 dt.:- 28.02.2022, it is proposed that except on GL no.
150110400, on all other taxable GL codes GST will be charged under RCM (Reverse Charge Mechanism) after receipt
of approval of competent authority.




REVISED SCHEDULE OF CHARGES FOR THE PERIOD 01.04.2024 TO

31.03.2025
Sr.
NL Description Revised Charges From 01.04.2024 - 31.03.2025
Duplicate copy of Registration
1 . 10750/- + *GST Under RCM
certificate
2 |Registration Form 2180+GST @18%=2572.40
Copy of Booklet of "Rules of
3 S 2180+GST @18%=2572.40
Registration
4 Unemployeed Engineer Registration 27/- + GST @18%=32
Form
For Rules 2016 Ch i
5 |ornuies ange In 14180/- + *GST Under RCM

Constitution Fees (Scrutiny)

For Rules 2016 Change in
Constitution Fees (Penalty)

14180

* -: As per Dy.C.A. (revenue-2)'s remarks u/no.CA/FRT/FI/263 dt.:- 28.02.2022, it is

proposed that except on GL no. 150110400, on all other taxable GL codes GST will be
charged under RCM (Reverse Charge Mechanism) after receipt of approval of competent
authority.
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